
200

Art No

FO-05335PPSX20X

Art No

FO-05225PPSX20X

FC/PC-FC/PC 50/125 OM4 MM SX L:X

SC/PC-SC/PC 50/125 OM4 MM SX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05215PPSX20X

Art No

FO-05115PPSX20X

SC/PC-ST/PC 50/125 OM4 MM SX L:X

ST/PC-ST/PC 50/125 OM4 MM SX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05245PPSX20X

Art No

FO-05145PPSX20X

SC/PC-LC/PC 50/125 OM4 MM SX L:X

ST/PC-LC/PC 50/125 OM4 MM SX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05235PPSX20X

Art No

FO-05135PPSX20X

SC/PC-FC/PC 50/125 OM4 MM SX L:X

ST/PC-FC/PC 50/125 OM4 MM SX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

 Low
Ins.
loss

UL 94 
V-0

High
quality

FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORDS

50/125 OM4 MULTI MODE SIMPLEX PATCHCORDS LS
ZH

PATCHCORDS
TELECOMMUNICATION & CABLING SYSTEMS


